PD - Staff/Dept Meetings 2016-2017

· Thursday, September 1 Opening Day PD, Location TBD
· 11-11:30am and 12:30-3pm
· 3 hours - Danielson and Eval training

· Monday, September 19 - One Hour PD, Media Center
· 2:35-3:35pm
· My Learning Plan Software (Danielson) training

· Monday, September 26 - 45 minute Staff/Dept. Meeting, Media Center
· 2:30-3:15pm
· SLOs process training, Building SLO

· Monday, October 17 - 45 minute Dept. Meeting, Department location TBD
· 2:30-3:15pm
· Complete SLOs planning

· Monday, October 24 - One Hour PD, Media Center
· 2:35-3:35pm
· Eval questions/concerns & Focus Activities

· Tuesday, November 8 - 5 hours PD, Media Center
· 7:30am-12:45pm
· Backward Design Training

· Monday, November 21 - 45 minute Dept. Meeting, Department location TBD
· 2:30-3:15pm
· Data Analysis

· Monday, November 28 - 5 Hours PD, Media Center
· [bookmark: _GoBack]7:30am-12:45pm
· Building SLO progress with CQE1 data
· Backward Design

· Monday, December 19 - 45 minute Dept. Meeting, Department location TBD
· 2:30-3:15pm
· Data Analysis

· Monday, January 16 - 6 Hours of PD, Media Center 
· 7:30am -11:30am and 12:30pm-2:30pm
· Teacher survey, Eval Focus Activities, Illuminate
· Backward Design
 
· Tuesday, January 17 - 45 minute Dept. Meeting, (probably will cancel)
· 2:30-3:15


· Monday, February 13 - 45 minute Dept Meeting, Department location TBD
· 2:30-3:15pm
· Adjusting CQE 3 due to Calendar constraints in 2017

· Monday, February 20 - 1.5 Hours PD, Media Center
· 2:35-4:05pm
· Building SLO Progress with CQE2
· Backward Design

· Monday, March 13 - 45 minute Dept Meeting, Department location TBD
· 2:30-3:15pm
· Data Analysis

· Monday, March 20 - 1.5 Hours PD, Media Center
· 2:35-4:05pm
· Implementation plans for 4th Quarter Backward Design

· Monday, April 10 - 45 minute Staff Meeting, Media Center
· 2:30-3:15pm
· Exec Board Platform Speeches
· SAT prep

· Monday, April 24 - 45 minute Staff/Dept Meeting, Media Center
· 2:30-3:15pm
· Building SLO Progress with CQE3 data
· Evaluation forms due soon

· Monday, May 15 - 45 minute Staff Meeting, Media Center
· 2:30-3:15pm
· School Improvement wrap-up and celebration

· Monday, May 22 - 45 minute Dept. Meeting, Department location TBD
· 2:30-3:15pm
· Data Analysis

· June 5 - 45 minute Staff Meeting, Media Center
· 2:30-3:15pm
· School year close-out. (Gavin)

